Green Bay

Green Bay Metro Limited Service Routes

Metro Center
Depart East HS
Libal @ St. Joseph
Libal @ Greene
Webster @ Grignon
Metro Center

3:10 PM
3:19 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:36 PM
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Date: 7/22/2016
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